Set Equipment:
• Foot hydraulic pump 700bar/10.000psi ........CP700EC
• Cutting head 120mm ..........................................PS120
• Crimping head 16-630mm² ...............................PP230
• Flexible high pressure hose 3,0m .....................SCH3
• Remote control 1,5m ...........................................CP-F
• 2 Batteries 3Ah  18V ............................................RA11
• Charger 220V-18V ................................................LG8
• Shoulder stap ........................................................TG3
• USB cable +  Software .........................................CP-USB
• 14 dies packed in a plastic box
• Metal box for complete unit
• Carrying Bag for Pump
• Total weight ...........................................................48kg
INTERCABLE TOOLS srl | Via Campi della Rienza, 21 | I-39031 Brunico – Italy | export@intercable.com | www.intercable-tools.com
CP700-PS120-PP230
Battery operated hydraulic power pack set with 16-
630sqmm crimper head, 14 hex. dies and 120mm Ø
Optionals:
• Car Charger: LGZ3• Adapter for mains: NG3
Description of Crimpin dies
Cutter application area:
• 9 hexagon dies (DIN or L-series) from 16 to 185 mm²
• 5 hexagon dies (DIN or L-series) from 240 to 630 mm²
• Adapter: AD230-130 for -C dies from 16-185 mm²
• Cutting diameter.......................max. Ø120mm
• Copper…..Aluminum…..............Armoured cables
• to cut heavy duty steel wire armoured cables